
Alpine Spinach Dip Mix

Ing: Sweet cream buttermilk, dextrose, whole milk powder, sweet whey, malto-dextrin,

corn starch, spinach, natural butter flavor, sea salt(with magnesiumcarbonate), onion,

onion powder, natural flavors, parmesan cheese(milk, cheese culture, salt, enzyme), roast

garlic, lactic acid.  **Contains: Milk ingredients.

Bacon Horseradish Dip Mix

Ing: Bacon Bits (imitation) (textured soy flour, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt,

natural hickory flavor, caramel color, red #3 & #40), dextrose, dehydrated horseradish,

salt, maltodextrin, hickory smoke salt (salt, natural hickory flavor, silicon dioxide),

monosodium glutamate, broth mix (salt, autolyzed yeast, dextrose, monosodium

glutamate, potato flour, lactose, caramel color, soybean oil, celery, onion, garlic, corn

starch and spices), citric acid, mustard, parsley, silicon dioxide, ascorbic acid (vitamin C).

**Contains: Soy Ingredients.

Bacon and Onion Dip Mix

Ing: Bacon bits (imitation)(textured soy flour, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt,

natural smoke flavor, caramel color, red #3 & #40), maltodextrin, evaporated cane juice,

onion, hickory smoke salt (salt, natural hickory flavor, silicon dioxide), salt (with

prussiate of soda), monosodium glutamate, roast garlic, caramel color, natural bacon

flavor, parsley.  **Contains: Soy Ingredients.

Bacon Ranch Dip

No MSG Added

Ing: Real buttermilk powder, dextrose, whole milk powder, whey, natural hickory smoke

salt, onion powder, brown sugar, garlic powder, salt, citric acid, natural bacon flavor,

corn starch, roasted garlic, sweet red bell peppers, parsley, lactic acid, lactic yeast extract,

guar gum, silicon dioxide. **Contains: Milk Ingredients.

Natural Black Raspberry Dip Mix

Ing: Natural raw sugar, dextrose(corn sugar), corn starch, raspberry fruit powder, natural

color, natural flavors, beet powder, citric acid, soybean oil, ascorbic acid (vitamin C),

poppy seed.  **Contains: Soy Ingredients

Blue Cheese Dip

Ing: Blue & cheddar cheese (milk, culture, salt, enzyme), maltodextrin, buttermilk,

dextrose, broth mix (salt, dextrose, monosodium glutamate, partially hydrogenated

soybean oil, herbs, spices, lecithin), onions, salt, garlic, monosodium glutamate, basil,

lactic yeast extract, lactic acid, white pepper. **Contains: Milk and Soy Ingredients

Cajun Onion

Ing: Dehydrated Onion, Garlic, Cayenne, Peppers, Parsley, Salt, Spices and Herbs.

Caramelized Onion-Roasted Garlic Dip

Ing:  Onion, maltodextrin, brown sugar, roasted garlic, natural flavor, caramel color.



Chile Cheese Bacon

Ing: Onion, bacon bits, cheddar pepper, spices, herbs

Cucumber Dill Dip Mix

Ing: Dextrose, onion, sea salt (with magnesium carbonate), citric acid, garlic salt (salt,

garlic, calcium stearate), dill weed, silicon dioxide, parsley.

French Onion Dip Mix

Ing: Onions, broth & seasoning (salt, autolyzed yeast, dextrose, monosodium glutamate,

potato flour, lactose, caramel powder, soybean oil, celery, onion and garlic powder,

cornstarch, spices), maltodextrin, onion powder, cornstarch, butter flavor (maltodextrin,

salt, natural flavors, buttermilk, cornstarch, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, paprika &

turmeric), soy powder (soy sauce (naturally fermented from wheat, soy beans, salt),

maltodextrin, caramel color, sulfating agents), sugar, wine powder (maltodextrin,

sauterne wine solids, prepared with sulfur dioxide), garlic, pepper, ginger, natural lemon

flavor (citric acid, modified food starch).

 **Contains: Wheat, Milk and Soy Ingredients.

Garlic & Herb Dip Mix

Ing: Maltodextrin, dextrose, sugar, garlic, onions, sea salt (with magnesium carbonate),

natural butter flavor (maltodextrin, salt, natural flavor,buttermilk solids, cornstarch,

soybean oil, extractives of paprika & turmeric), food starch-modified, sweet cream

powder (with nonfat milk, corn syrup solids, dipotassium phosphate, sodium

aluminosilicate), broth mix (dextrose, salt, monosodium glutamate, lactose, potato flour,

soybean, celery, turmeric, onion, lecithin, parsley, spice), roast garlic, parsley, soybean

oil, black pepper, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, lactic acid, chives, oregano.

Garlic Horseradish Dip

Ing: Horseradish powder, garlic, minced onion, herbs, spices, salt.

Herbs for Dipping Oil

Ing: Garlic, Onion, Salt, Pepper, Herbs, Crushed Red Pepper and Red Bell Pepper

Granules.

Holiday Vegetable Dip

Ing: Dehydrated bell peppers, salt, corn starch, monosodium glutamate (msg), sugar,

onion, autolyzed yeast extract, and red pepper, less than 2% tricalcium phosphate added

to prevent caking.

Jalapeno Cheddar

Ing: Dry onions, salt, chopped jalapeno peppers, bell peppers, smoked paprika, Cayenne

pepper, spices



Jalapeno Spinach Dip.

Ing: Dehydrated vegetables (spinach, onion, jalapeno, garlic, green onion, green bell

pepper), salt, sugar, hydrolyzed soy protein, spices, natural and artificial flavor, less than

2% tricalcium phosphate added to prevent caking.  ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS SOY

Mandarin Orange Poppy Seed Dip

Ing: Natural raw sugar, dextrose(corn sugar), natural orange juice powder, corn starch,

citric acid, natural orange flavor, poppy seeds, soybean oil, realsalt ® unrefined mineral

sea salt, ascorbic acid (vitamin C), natural lemon flavor, extractives of paprika &

turmeric.  **Contains: Soy Ingredients.

Natural Maple Dip Mix

Ing: Natural evaporated cane juice, brown sugar (cane sugar, molasses), unrefined sugar,

dextrose, corn starch, natural flavors, natural butter flavor (maltodextrin, salt, buttermilk

solids, natural flavor, soybean oil, extractives of turmeric and paprika), pure maple sugar,

caramel color, realsalt unrefined mineral sea salt. **Contains: Milk and Soy Ingredients.

Nacho Cheese Dip Mix

Ing: Cheese powder (granular & blue cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), whey,

partially hydrogenated soybean oil, whey protein concentrate, lactose, maltodextrin, salt,

sodium phosphate, citric acid, yellow 5&6), whey, dextrose, blue cheese (blue/cheddar

cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), whey, cream, salt, sodium phosphate, lactic

acid), sea salt (with magnesium carbonate), jalapeno pepper, red & green bell pepper,

carrots, onions, food starch-modified, cumin, chili powder, lactic acid, garlic, citric acid,

silicon dioxide.  **Contains: Milk and Soy Ingredients.

Peppercorn Dip

Contains:  Buttermilk, whey, salt, dehydrated onion, black pepper, maltodextrin, parsley,

garlic powder, spices, hydrolyzed wheat, corn, and soy protein, partially hydrogenated

cottonseed and soybean oils.  ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK,

WHEAT, AND SOY.

Ranch Dip Mix

Ing: Sweet cream buttermilk, dextrose, whole milk, sea salt, sour cream & onion powder

(whey, dextrose, nonfat dry milk, sour cream solids (cultured cream, nonfat milk), salt,

onion, monosodium glutamate, cultured nonfat milk, food starch-modified, parsley,

artificial flavor, citric acid, lactic acid, tocopherol, ascoryl palmitate), onion, garlic,

monosodium glutamate, salt, citric acid, food starch-modified, roast garlic, broth mix

(dextrose, salt, monosodium glutamate, lactose, potato flour, soy oil, celery, turmeric,

onion, lecithin, parsley, spices), parsley, silicon dioxide.

Salsa Medium

Ing: Onion, green and red peppers, garlic, cilantro, jalapeno, cayenne, spices, salt.



Salsa Mild

Ing: Onion, green and red peppers, garlic, cilantro, jalapeno, spices, salt.

Southwest Dip Mix

Ing: Dextrose, onion, tomato powder, salt, chili powder(chili, cumin, oregano, spices,

salt), paprika, broth mix (salt, autolyzed yeast, dextrose, monosodium glutamate, potato

flour, lactose, caramel color, soybean oil, celery, onion powder, garlic powder, corn

starch, spices), red & green bell peppers, citric acid, cumin, roast garlic, parsley, jalapeno

powder, food starch- modified, cilantro, black pepper, silicon dioxide, annatto, oregano.

**Contains: Soy Ingredients

Spicy Taco

Ing: Onion, bacon bits, cheddar pepper, tomato flakes, jalapeno spices, herbs

Strawberry Vanilla Dip

Ing: Fructose, natural & artificial flavors, modified food starch, salt, citric acid, FD&C

red #40 lake, less than 2% silicon dioxide added to prevent caking. ALLERGEN

INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK

Sun-Dried Tomato & Basil Dip

Ing: Tomato (with silicon dioxide), sugar, salt, dextrose, parmesan cheese (part skimmed

cow's milk, cheese culture, salt, rennet), sun-dried tomatoes (with sulfur dioxide), roasted

garlic, paprika, food starch-modified, sweet basil leaves, garlic, black pepper, soybean

oil, silicon dioxide.  **Contains: Milk and Soy Ingredients

Tuscany Herb Dip

Ing:  Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavors Including Butter (Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup

Solids, Burgundy Wine Solids, Citric Acid, Annatto and Turmeric (for color)), Spices,

Garlic, Corn Syrup Solids, Citric Acid, Carmel Color, Lemon Oil, and Less Than 2%

Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking. ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS

MILK

Vegetable Dip Mix

Ing: Dextrose, maltodextrin, salt, carrots, onion, garlic salt (salt, garlic, silicon dioxide,

red & green bell peppers, broccoli, broth mix (dextrose, salt, monosodium glutamate,

lactose, potato flour, soybean oil, celery, turmeric, onion powder, lecithin, parsley,

spices), citric acid, monosodium glutamate, parsley, black pepper, silicon dioxide, dill

weed, natural flavor.  **Contains: Soy Ingredients.

Wasabi Soy Ranch Dip

Ing:  Soy sauce powder (wheat, soybeans, salt), maltodextrin, dehydrated garlic & onion,

sugar, salt, natural & artificial flavors, spices, citric acid, spinach powder, disodium

inosinate & guanylate, parsley, less than 2% silicion dioxide added to prevent caking.


